

CS 417/24

BINDU DEVI Vs. CHANDRA BHAN MISHRA AND ANR.

28.02.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Separate written statement of D-1 and D-2 filed on
24.02.2025. Copy already supplied.

Replication, if any, be filed within 15 days from today
with copy to other side.

List on 03.05.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.02.2025