

CS 417/24

BINDU DEVI Vs. CHANDRA BHAN MISHRA AND ANR.

03.05.2025

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Counsel for plaintiff submits that he does not wish to file any replication.

Parties are directed to file affidavit of admission/denial within 15 days from today with advance copy to other side.

List on 13.06.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
03.05.2025