

CS 417/24

BINDU DEVI Vs. CHANDRA BHAN MISHRA AND ANR.

07.11.2025

(Proceedings conducted through hybrid mode.)

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh.A.K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

Plaintiff seeks time to clarify in terms of last order.

List on 09.02.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
07.11.2025