

CS 417/24

BINDU DEVI Vs. CHANDRA BHAN MISHRA AND ANR.

29.05.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. A.K. Tiwari, Ld. Counsel for D-1 and D-2 with D-1.

Subject to further cost of Rs. 3000/-, one final opportunity granted to plaintiff to clarify in terms of order dated 08.08.2025.

List on 05.08.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
29.05.2026